Blutspenden in 71272 bis zum 04.07.2025

Fr
Fr
Mi
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

04.04.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

11.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.04.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Boblingen - Motorworld 71034
Motorworld Region Stuttgart
Graf-Zeppelin-Platz

Ditzingen - Hirschlanden 71254
Karl Koch Halle
Schwabstr. 1

Stuttgart - Vaihingen Uni 70569
UNI Gebéaude 47, UG
Pfaffenwaldring 47

Grafenau 71120
Wiesengrundhalle
Doffinger Str. 1

Weil der Stadt 71263
Stadthalle
JahnstralRe 14
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